Control Room Terminals
Production Line Terminals
Industrial Digital Signage
Public Service Terminals
Showroom Interactive Signage
Ubiquitous Touch Computers
Strong, Steady, and Reliable

Peripherals
A Full-range of Peripherals & Installation Accessories
Ordering Information
UTC-P01-A1E
2M Camera Module
▪▪ Auto focusing on 40-80 cm
▪▪ Video format: YUY2, MJPEG
▪▪ USB connection to UTC
VESA 100 mm
▪▪ 40 x 47 x 169 mm
▪▪ 45° viewing angle
▪▪ For UTC-515/520
UTC-P02-A0E
Magnetic Stripe Card Reader
▪▪ Card standard: ANSI, ISO, ABA
▪▪ Read speed: 1-60 IPS
▪▪ Head life: 1,000,000 times
▪▪ USB connection to UTC
▪▪ RS-232 optional
UTC-P03-A0E
NFC/RFID Module
▪▪ 13.56 MHz frenquency
▪▪ Read mode: ISO 15693 / 14443A
/ B / 18000-3 / Felica
▪▪ Reading range: 3 +/- 1 cm
UTC-P06-A0E
Smart Card Reader
Module
▪▪ User card friction type (ID-1),
200,000 cycles
▪▪ SAM card: 5000 insertions
▪▪ Compliant CPU card and
memory card
UTC-P07-A1E
Barcode Module
▪▪ 2D mode scan rate : 53 frames / sec
▪▪ Reads 1D, 2D and postal codes plus stacked
and composite codes
▪▪Capture Formats: BMP, JPEG, TIFF; Greyscale: 256
▪▪ Resolution : 752 x 480 pixels
UTC-P21-A0E
RFID + Barcode Scanner +
Smart Card Reader + MSR
▪▪ Dimensions: 300 x 35 x 40 mm
▪▪ USB connection to UTC
Part No. Description
UTC-P01-A1E 5M Camera Module for UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P02-A0E Magnet Strip Reader for UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P03-A0E RFID Reader for UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P06-A0E Smart Card Reader for UTC-5XX (USB connection)
UTC-P07-A1E 1D/2D Barcode Reader for UTC-5XX (USB Connection)
UTC-P21-A0E 4 in 1 Modules Barcode reader + RFID + Card reader + MSR
Part No. Description
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount Kit for UTC-515/520
UTC-WALL-MOUNT2E Wall Mount Kit for UTC-532
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall Mount Kit for UTC-515/520
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle Shape floor stand
UTC-H01-STANDE H-Shape floor stand
UTC-520-STAND1E Table Top Stand for UTC515/520
Ergonomic choice of Table Top, Floor Stand & Wall Mount
120cm120cm
45°
VESA 75/100 mm

UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E
Advantech UTC Portfolio
Ordering Information
Model Name UTC-515 UTC-520 UTC-532
Description 15.6" Ubiquitous Touch Computer 21.5" Ubiquitous Touch Computer 32" Ubiquitous Touch Computer
Model UTC-515A UTC-515B UTC-515C UTC-520A UTC-520B UTC-520C UTC-532A UTC-532C
System
CPU
AMD G- Series
T40E Dual-core